
Media Contacts
Non-Journalist Inquiries

Customer Service
for non-media

Office: 1-800-334-9200

Journalist Inquiries

To reach the Communication Department
with general inquiries:

Office: (248) 512-2894

Email: communications@stellantis.com

North America Communication Department

Shawn Morgan
Head of North America Communication

Office: (248) 512-2692

Cell: (248) 760-2621

Email: shawn.morgan@stellantis.com

Brand & Product Communication

Rick Deneau
Brand and Product North America Communication

Office: (248) 512-2694

Cell: (248) 730-1685

Email: rick.deneau@stellantis.com

David Elshoff
Chrysler, Dodge//SRT Brands Global Communication

Office: (248) 512-2690

Cell: (248) 797-2300

Email: david.elshoff@stellantis.com

Kristin Starnes
Jeep Brand North America Communication

Office: (248) 512-0889

Cell: (248) 202-9906

Email: kristin.starnes@stellantis.com

Ron Kiino
Alfa Romeo, Fiat North America Communication

Office: (248) 944-0641

Cell: (248) 202-9291



Email: ronald.kiino@stellantis.com

Nick Cappa
Ram Truck Brand Global Communication

Office: (248) 512-4266

Cell: (248) 202-8039

Email: nick.cappa@stellantis.com

Brand News

Trevor Dorchies
Ram Truck Communication

Office: (248) 512-3189

Cell: (248) 760-7421

Email: trevor.dorchies@stellantis.com

Amy Delcamp
Jeep Communication

Cell: (248) 421-9587

Email: amy.delcamp@stellantis.com

Darren Jacobs
Chrysler, Dodge//SRT Communication

Office: (248) 512-3156

Cell: (248) 884-5918

Email: darren.jacobs@stellantis.com

Dan Reid
Parts & Service Communication

Office: (248) 512-0366

Cell: (248) 202-7697

Email: dan.reid@stellantis.com

Diane Morgan
Marketing, Sales, Dealer Communication

Office: (248) 512-0023

Cell: (248) 881-5742

Email: diane.morgan@stellantis.com

Alyse Nagode
Marketing Communication

Office: (248) 512-1446

Cell: (248) 421-5541

Email: alyse.nagode@stellantis.com



Corporate & Product Regional Offices

Scott Brown
West Region PR (Los Angeles)

Office: (877) 433-9378

Cell: (310) 781-0401

Email: scott.brown@stellantis.com

Kelley Enright
Central Region PR (Chicago)

Office: (708) 205-7276

Email: kelley.enright@stellantis.com

Kimberly Shults
South Region PR (Dallas)

Office: (214) 952-9125

Cell: (214) 952-9125

Email: kimberly.shults@stellantis.com

Corporate Communication

Jodi Tinson
Corporate, Media Relations, Purchasing and Supply Chain Communication

Cell: (586) 219-0677

Email: jodi.tinson@stellantis.com

Eric Mayne
Customer Experience, Safety, Regulatory Communication

Cell: 248-760-2429

Email: eric.mayne@stellantis.com

Frank Matyok
Manufacturing and Corporate Communication

Office: (248) 934-5909

Email: frank.j.matyok@stellantis.com

Ann Marie Fortunate
Manufacturing and Labor Communication

Cell: (313) 401-4906

Email: annmarie.fortunate@stellantis.com

Jon Malavolti
Detroit Project and Community Relations Communication

Cell: (947) 500-8343



Email: jonathan.malavolti@stellantis.com

Media Events, Auto Shows & Press Kits

James Furst
Media Events

Office: (248) 512-0365

Cell: (248) 761-3018

Email: james.furst@stellantis.com

Stephen Gordon
Media Events and Photography

Office: (248) 512-2909

Cell: (248) 890-3031

Email: stephen.gordon@stellantis.com

National Press Fleet

Mike Mars
National Press Fleet

Office: (248) 512-1911

Cell: (810) 523-1298

Email: mike.mars@stellantis.com

Digital Media Communication

Dianna Gutierrez
Design Communication and Digital Media

Office: (248) 512-2921

Cell: (248) 705-7504

Email: dianna.gutierrez@stellantis.com

Courtney Protz-Sanders
Media Site and Copy Editor

Cell: (248) 512-3786

Email: courtney.protz-sanders@stellantis.com

Paul Cirenese
Video Operations

Office: (248) 512-2915

Cell: (248) 202-0462

Email: paul.cirenese@fcagroup.com

Canada

LouAnn Gosselin
Canada Communication

Office: (519) 973-2253

Cell: (519) 984-2600



Email: louann.gosselin@stellantis.com

Bradley Horn
Canada Jeep, Chrysler Communication

Office: (905) 821-6156

Cell: (416) 702-6022

Email: brad.horn@stellantis.com

Jordan Wasylyk
Canada Ram, Alfa Romeo Communication

Office: (519) 973-2085

Cell: (519) 965-8040

Email: jordan.wasylyk@stellantis.com

Daniela Ferro
Canada Dodge//SRT, Fiat Communication

Office: (519) 973-2869

Cell: (519) 984-1215

Email: daniela.ferro@stellantis.com

México

Miguel Ceballos
México Communication

Office: 52 55 5081 7312

Cell: 521 55 4533 9291

Email: miguel.ceballos@stellantis.com

Maria Fernanda Barron Bosco
México Corporate and Mopar Communication

Office: 52 55 5081 7507

Cell: 521 55 6116 3450

Email: maria.barron@stellantis.com

Aaron Guerrero
México Jeep, Ram Communication

Office: 52 (55) 5081 3857

Cell: 521 (55) 4181 1309

Email: aaron.guerrero@stellantis.com

Mauricio Galvez Jaime
México Chrysler, Dodge//SRT, Alfa Romeo, Fiat Communication

Email: mauricio.galvezjaime@stellantis.com
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Additional information and news from Stellantis are available at: https://media.stellantisnorthamerica.com
 


